

YOU CAN HELP!!

We have received a \$6,000 Challenge Grant for 2023

In order to receive this grant, we have to raise the matching \$6,000 by November 18, 2023.

Pledge your donation amount today and indicate the matching grant challenge, and it will go twice as far! Bringing you our 67th Season – 2023/2024 – Theatre Southwest Your Information: Name: _____ Address: _____ City: ____ State: ZIP: Email: ______ Phone: _____ **Donation Details:** Amount: \$ _____ **Donation Type:** ☐ Matching Grant Donation ☐ One-time donation Recurring monthly donation (please indicate the amount: \$______) **Payment Information:** ☐ Check enclosed (*Please make checks payable to Theatre Southwest*) Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover Card Number: _____ Expiration Date: CVV/CVC:

| Bonation Larpose. |
|--|
| ☐ General Operating Support |
| ☐ Production Underwriter (@ \$2,500 per production or \$10,000 for the season): |
| ☐ Program Advertisement (Please call for details) |
| ☐ Other (please specify:) |
| Recognition Preference: |
| ☐ I prefer to remain anonymous |
| ☐ Please recognize my donation in Theatre Southwest's programs and promotional materials. (Name as you wish it to appear) |
| Volunteer Interest: |
| $\ \square$ I am interested in volunteering my time and skills. Please contact me with |
| volunteer opportunities. |

Donation Purpose:

Please return this form along with your donation to Theatre Southwest, 8944-A Clarkcrest, Houston, TX 77063

For online donations, please visit www.tswhouston.com and click on the "Donate" button.

If you have any questions or need further assistance, please contact us at 713-661-9505 or mimiholloway@gmail.com

> Theatre Southwest is a 501(c)(3) non-profit Organization. Donations are tax deductible as allowable by law. Theatre Southwest is located at: Theatre Southwest, 8944-A Clarkcrest, Houston, TX 77063